Name of the work                        : Sealed tenders in two parts are invited from 

agencies/suppliers/manufacturers for supply of Photo Copy Papers 

at CMPDI, RI-V, Bilaspur (C.G)  

2.     Earnest Money:                                    Rs. 3900/- (Rs. Three thousand and nine hundred only) as Earnest 

Money is to be deposited in the form of A/c payee Demand Draft 

drawn in favour of “CMPDI, Regional Institute, Bilaspur” on any 

scheduled Bank, payable at Bilaspur. 

3.    Issue of tender forms:                           11am to 4.00 pm on all working days and Saturday from 11.00

[...]

Sealed tender are invited for the supply of Photo Copy Papers at CMPDI, RI-V, Bilaspur (C.G)   

Technical Specifications: 

SL Items                     Technical Specification 

1 Photo Copy Papers Enclosed in Annexure -1(Section “A”) 

1 Earnest Money Rs. 3900/- (Rs. Three thousand and nine hundred only) as Earnest Money is to be 

deposited in the form of A/c payee Demand Draft drawn in favour of “CMPDI, Regional Institute, 

Bilaspur” on any scheduled Bank, payable at Bilaspur.  (CG). A/C payee Demand Draft should be 

submitted with Part-I of the offer.